
R.K.S.D. College of Education, Kaithal 
Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2022 

Amount R)Assets Liabilitiess 
CAPITAL FUND 
|-Opening Balance 
Add: Surplus during the 

Amount ()| FIXED ASSETS 
[As per Annexure I] 31578840.20 

2029045.68 
Year 5877629.00 37456469.20 CURRENT ASSETS 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 
[As per Annexure -I 

80944.00 LOANS & ADVANCES 
[As per Annexure-ill 

5600739.00 

CASH&BANK BALANCES 
|-U.B.I. SB 61011 

5410606.00-U.B.I. SB 65193 
|-H.D.F.C., Kaithal 
-Cash in hand 

PROVIDENT FUND AccOUNT 
-EPF Account 6170740.30| 

188655.50o 
23955.72 BRANCH/DIVISION AccOUNT 

|-R.V.S. (Regd.), Kaithal 11307.00 6394658.52 5000.00 
BRANCH/DIVISION AccOUNT 
|-R.K.S.D. Sr. Sec. School 
-R.K.S.D. (PG) College (GB) 20775338.00o 
-R.K.S.D. College of Pharmac 
-R.K.S.D.College (Eve.) 

1828000.00 

614632.00 
300000.00 23517970.00 

PROVIDENT FUND ACCOUNT 
|-Regional PF Commissioner 

5410606.00 

42953019.20 42953019.20 
In Terms of our Report of Even Date 

For Dipankar Gupta & Co. 

Chareed Accointants 

For R.K.S.D. College of Education, Kajthal 
oyw 

RrinCipal Principal 
RKSD College of Education Kaitha! (Haryana) 

AD 

Accountant Assiatant 

Place Kaithal 
Dankai Gupta) Dated 08.09.2022 

Partner 



R.K.S.D. College of Education, Kaithal 
Profit& Loss Account for the year ended 31.03.2022 

Expenditures 
To Salary to Teaching Staff 

To Salary to Non Teaching Staff 
To Printing & Stationary 
To Postage & Telephone 
To Electricity & Water Charges 
To Advertisement 
To Tour & Travelling Exp. 
To Computer Expenses 
To Function Expensees 

To Repair of Building 
To Periodicals & News Paper 
To Remuneration for Teaching Staff 
To Remuneration for Non Teaching Staff 
To Employee Welfare Expenses 
To Liveries Alc 
To Refreshment & Meals 
To Legal & Professional Charges 
To Internet Expenses 
To Misc. Expenses 
To Lab Contingency 
To NCTE PAR fee 
To Depreciation 
[As per Annexure - II] 

Amount (R)|ncomes 
4038957.00 By Fees& Funds 
1432243.00 

16020.00 By Generator Fee 
1455.00 
6418.00 By Misc. Income 

55110.00 
33240.00 By University Fee 
2150.00 

201937.00 By Interest 
2045344.00 

19633.00 By Re-appear fees 
1911250.00 
293797.00 
24200.00 
6100.00 

91457.00 

Amount (R 
14858370.00 

466560.00 

4150.00 

767800 00 

432983 00 
240.00 

23240.00 
28734.00 

11960.00 
3428.00 

15000.00 
390801.00 

To Surplus: Excess of Income 
over Expenditure 5877629.00 

16530103.00| 16530103.00 
In Terms of our Report of Even Date 

For DipankarGurpta & So 
Chartere6Accountantsc 

For R.K.S.D. College of Education, Kaitha!_ 
IHAL 

Principat Principal 
RKSD College of Education Kaithal (Haryana) 

ASSIStant Actoúntant 
(Dipankar Gupta) Place Kaithal Partner 

Dated 08.09.2022 



R.K.S.D. College of Education, Kaithal 
Annexure -1 

Amount (R)| 
Detail of Current Liablities as on 31.03.2022 
S.No. Particulars 

1 Salary Payable 
2 Library Books Security 
3 SC Scholarship Payable 
4 OBC Scholarship Payable 
5 State Merit Scholarship Payable 

6 Audit Fee Payable 

20284.00 
25490.00 

2310.00 
12160.00 
5700.00 

15000.00 
80944.00 

Detail of Loans & Advance as on 31.03.2022 
S.No. Particulars 

Annexure 1 
Amount ( 
1518997.00 1 B.Ed. Endowment Fund (FDR) 

2 B.Ed. Reserve Fund (FDR) 
3 M.Ed. Endowment Fund (FDR) 
4 M.Ed. Reserve Fund (FDR) 
5 TDS 

1576441.00 
1006961.00 
1281566.00 

118205.00 
6 Advance A/c 91069.00 
7 Loan to Staff 4500.00 
8 Wheat loan to staff 3000.00 

5600739.00 

ARTEREO 
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